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Woolston Concert Brass * Cornet SoI0|st Anthon\sath \
Saturday 15 June 2pm Salvation Army Citadel

Seriously Brass:
A Tale As Yet Untold




WOOLSTON BRASS & ACADEMY EVENTS 2024

In Your Community: Brass in the City - featuring Woolston Brass
Saturday 24 February, 1pm Cathedral Square. FREE

In Your Community: CPBBA Riverside Brass - featuring Woolston
Junior Band and Woolston Concert Brass, Sunday 3 March, The Bridge of
Remembrance. FREE

In Your Community: Off Centre Arts Festival - featuring Woolston Brass,
Saturday 9 March, 1pm Market Square, The Arts Centre. FREE

In Your Community: CPBBA Riverside Brass - featuring Woolston Concert
Brass, Sunday 17 March, Edmonds Band Rotunda. FREE

Woolston Brass Presents ANZAC - featuring Woolston Brass and Guest
Singer Rebecca Nelson, Thursday 25 April, 2pm James Hay Theatre. Tickets
available from Ticketek

Joining Forces - featuring Woolston Concert Brass and Nor'west Brass,
Saturday 4 May, 7pm McCombs Performing Arts Centre. Tickets available
from Eventfinda

Seriously Brass: Paganini - featuring Woolston Brass and Guest Trombone
Soloist David Bremner, Saturday 8 June, 7.30pm The Piano. Tickets available
from Eventfinda

Jubilance - featuring Woolston Concert Brass and Guest Cornet Soloist
Anthony Smith, Saturday 15 June, 2pm Salvation Army Citadel. Tickets
available from Eventfinda

Virtuoso Brass - Woolston Brass Solo Competition, Wednesday 26 June,
7pm John Rhind Chapel. FREE

KidsFest Big Brass Bang - featuring Woolston Junior Band, Sunday 7
July, 2pm, Te Waka Unua School Hall, Woolston. Tickets available from
Eventfinda

Seriously Brass: A Tale As Yet Untold - featuring Woolston Brass and
Guest Percussion Soloist Roanna Funcke, Saturday 24 August, 7.30pm The
Piano. Tickets available from Eventfinda

Woolston Brass Solo Spotlight - featuring Woolston Brass soloists,
Monday 2 September, 1.10pm-1.50pm, The Great Hall. Tickets available
from The Arts Centre

Academy Solo Competition, Sunday 15 September, 1pm
John Rhind Chapel. FREE

Canterbury Provincial Brass Band Association Band and Solo
Competition - all three Woolston bands will compete, 21 & 22 September,
St Margaret’s College

Oktoberfest at The Lincoln Laboratory, featuring Woolstein Bier Band,
Saturday 19 October, 5pm-9pm The Lincoln Laboratory. FREE

Woolston Brass Presents Tane and the Kiwi, Friday 8 November, 7.30pm
The Piano. Tickets available from Eventfinda

In Your Community: Lincoln Santa Parade and Market - featuring
Woolston Junior Band and Woolston Concert Brass, Saturday 14 December.
FREE

In Your Community: Woolston Brass Town Takeover, Sunday 15
December, 1.30pm-2pm Woolston Brass at The Bridge of Remembrance,
Woolston Concert Brass at Cathedral Square, Woolston Junior Band at
Margaret Mahy Playground. FREE

In Your Community: A Woolston Brass Christmas - featuring all three
Woolston bands, Sunday 15 December 3pm-4.30pm North Quad, The Arts
Centre. FREE

woolstonbrass.org - facebook.com/woolstonbrass - info@woolstonbrass.org



